STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE 1D: 8001 BUS: 21-006
Run ID: THS. 003
Run Description: TO THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:40 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ES
07:46 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & RIVERCHESS DR SW,30331
07:46 AM FAIRBURN PL SW, 30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331
07:51 AM 3470 SOMERSET TRL SW,30331
07:52 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & VILLAGE PARK LN SW,30331
07:54 AM 3281 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (PRINCETON LAKE SUB)
07:56 AM FAIRBURN RD SW & STEPHANIE DR SW
07:58 AM N CAMPCREEK PKY SW & DARRAH DR SW
08:00 AM DARRAH DR SW & NARRON DR SW
08:10 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
Run ID: THS. 103
Run Description: FROM THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:15 PM Deadhead - 3480 WELCOME ALL RD SW,30331 @ SAVANNAH SUITES
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
03:38 PM DARRAH DR SW & NARRON DR SW
03:39 PM N CAMPCREEK PKY SW & DARRAH DR SW
03:40 PM FAIRBURN RD SW & STEPHANIE DR SW
03:41 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & RIVERCHESS DR SW,30331
03:41 PM FAIRBURN PL SW, 30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331
03:43 PM 3281 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (PRINCETON LAKE SUB)
03:44 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & VILLAGE PARK LN SW,30331
03:45 PM 3470 SOMERSET TRL SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8003 BUS: 20-976

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 001
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:33 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

07:41 AM THE FONTAINEBLEAU SW & BLACK FOREST TRL SW
07:43 AM THE FONTAINEBLEAU RD SW & SORRENTO CIR SW
07:43 AM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & TEJAS TRL SW,30331

07:48 AM 3200 STONE RD SW,30331 HIDDEN CRESTE APTS
07:52 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331
07:53 AM 3378 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331(LANDING SQUARE)
07:58 AM 3223 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ THE PARAMOUNT (GBRIAR MALL PK LOT)
07:58 AM 3381 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331(PARK VIEW APTS)
08:05 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 101

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:22 PM Deadhead - 4005 CAMPBELLTON RD SW @ SOUTHWOOD VISTA APTS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:34 PM THE FONTAINEBLEAU SW & BLACK FOREST TRL SW

03:36 PM THE FONTAINEBLEAU RD SW & SORRENTO CIR SW

03:36 PM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & TEJAS TRL SW,30331

03:40 PM 3200 STONE RD SW,30331 HIDDEN CRESTE APTS

03:44 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331

03:45 PM 3378 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331(LANDING SQUARE)

03:49 PM 3223 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ THE PARAMOUNT (GBRIAR MALL PK LOT)
03:50 PM 3381 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331(PARK VIEW APTS)

04:23 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8004 BUS: 20-977

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 009
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:30 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ES

07:38 AM 4005 CAMPBELLTON RD @ SOUTHWOOD VISTA

07:41 AM GRANT PL SW & KIMBERLY RD SW

07:42 AM GRANT DR SW,30331 & KIMBERLY RD SW,30331

07:46 AM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & KING JAMES DR SW,30331

07:47 AM KING GEORGE LN SW & KING JAMES DR SW

07:49 AM KING GEORGE LN SW,30331 & KING HENRY RD SW,30331
07:50 AM KING HENRY RD SW,30331 & KING CHARLES RD SW,30331
07:54 AM INGLEDALE DR SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
07:57 AM MT GILEAD RD SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
07:59 AM CREIGHTON RD SW,30331 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30331
08:05 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 109

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:19 PM Deadhead - 2076 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:32 PM CREIGHTON RD SW,30331 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30331
03:33 PM MT GILEAD RD SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
03:34 PM INGLEDALE DR SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
03:38 PM KING HENRY RD SW,30331 & KING CHARLES RD SW,30331
03:38 PM KING GEORGE LN SW,30331 & KING HENRY RD SW,30331
03:38 PM KING GEORGE LN SW & KING JAMES DR SW

03:39 PM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & KING JAMES DR SW,30331

03:42 PM 4005 CAMPBELLTON RD @ SOUTHWOOD VISTA

03:45 PM GRANT DR SW,30331 & KIMBERLY RD SW,30331

03:45 PM GRANT PL SW & KIMBERLY RD SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8005 BUS: 2408

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 010
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:31 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ES
07:40 AM BUTNER RD SW & DANIEL RD SW

07:44 AM BUTNER RD SW & BLANTON RD SW

07:46 AM BUTNER RD SW,30331 & PALMETTO AVE SW,30331
07:47 AM BUTNER RD SW & NISKEY LAKE RD SW

07:50 AM 2607 BUTNER RD SW,30331

07:56 AM GREENLEAF CIR SW, 30331 & IVYWOOD DR SW, 30331
07:57 AM SHORELAND DR SW,30331 & TELL RD SW,30331
07:57 AM PINELLA DR SW,30331 & TELL RD SW,30331

07:59 AM 4161 TELL RD SW,30331

08:10 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 110

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:23 PM Deadhead - 3378 GREENBRIAR PKY SW, 30331 @ LANDING SQUARE AP
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:37 PM BUTNER RD SW & DANIEL RD SW

03:38 PM BUTNER RD SW & BLANTON RD SW

03:38 PM BUTNER RD SW,30331 & PALMETTO AVE SW,30331
03:38 PM BUTNER RD SW & NISKEY LAKE RD SW

03:39 PM 2607 BUTNER RD SW,30331

03:41 PM GREENLEAF CIR SW, 30331 & IVYWOOD DR SW, 30331
03:42 PM SHORELAND DR SW,30331 & TELL RD SW,30331

03:42 PM PINELLA DR SW,30331 & TELL RD SW,30331

03:42 PM 4161 TELL RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8006 BUS: 21-016

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 008
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:24 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

07:35 AM DANFORTH RD SW & REUNION PARK PL SW #1

07:36 AM REGENCY CENTER DR SW,30331 & REGENCY PARK DR SW,30331
07:38 AM DANFORTH RD SW & NISKEY LAKE RD SW

07:39 AM APOLLO DR SW,30331 & DANFORTH RD SW,30331

07:41 AM CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331 & FERN BROOKS DR SW,30331
07:46 AM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & JEWEL DR SW,30331

07:47 AM 5020 GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331

07:53 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & REGENCY TRCE SW,30331

07:54 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331
07:54 AM 1974 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

07:56 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331
08:05 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 108

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:17 PM Deadhead - 800 CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331

03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:40 PM DANFORTH RD SW & REUNION PARK PL SW #1

03:41 PM REGENCY CENTER DR SW,30331 & REGENCY PARK DR SW,30331
03:43 PM DANFORTH RD SW & NISKEY LAKE RD SW

03:43 PM APOLLO DR SW,30331 & DANFORTH RD SW,30331

03:45 PM CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331 & FERN BROOKS DR SW,30331
03:51 PM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & JEWEL DR SW,30331

03:51 PM 5020 GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331

03:58 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & REGENCY TRCE SW,30331

03:58 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331
03:59 PM 1974 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

04:01 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8007 BUS: 19-934

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 005
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:38 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ES

07:47 AM CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & KEY DR SW,30311

07:50 AM CASCADE FALLS DR SW,30311 & ANGEL FALLS LN SW,30311
07:56 AM LANDAU LN SW,30331 & DENVILLE TRCE SW,30331

07:57 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & NEWHALEM ST SW,30331

08:02 AM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331 @ ASHLEY COURTS
08:05 AM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331

08:07 AM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & MELVIN DR SW,30331

08:07 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MELVIN DR SW,30331

08:13 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 105

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:23 PM Deadhead - BARGE RD SW,30331 & MELLWOOD PL SW,30331
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:34 PM CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & KEY DR SW,30311

03:37 PM CASCADE FALLS DR SW,30311 & ANGEL FALLS LN SW,30311
03:43 PM LANDAU LN SW,30331 & DENVILLE TRCE SW,30331

03:44 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & NEWHALEM ST SW,30331

03:48 PM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331 @ ASHLEY COURTS
03:50 PM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331

03:51 PM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & MELVIN DR SW,30331

03:52 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MELVIN DR SW,30331

04:21 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8010 BUS: 21-003

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 011
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:38 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ES

07:47 AM EL PASO RD SW, 30331 & SANTA FE TRL SW, 30331

07:47 AM 4719 SANTA FE TRL SW,30331

07:49 AM SANTA ROSA RD SW & CARSON PASS SW

07:50 AM TUCSON TRL SW & COLORADO TRL SW

07:51 AM DURANGO RD SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW

07:51 AM FAIRWAY CIR SW & DORAL DR SW

07:52 AM FAIRWAY CIR SW,30331 & ST ANDREWS DR SW,30331
07:54 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & ROLLING HILL RD SW,30331
07:54 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & RIO GRANDE RD SW,30331
07:55 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL DR SW@ NOTTING HILL TWNHS
08:05 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 111

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:23 PM Deadhead - 3810 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:40 PM EL PASO RD SW, 30331 & SANTA FE TRL SW, 30331

03:41 PM 4719 SANTA FE TRL SW,30331

03:42 PM SANTA ROSA RD SW & CARSON PASS swW

03:43 PM TUCSON TRL SW & COLORADO TRL SW

03:44 PM DURANGO RD SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW

03:45 PM FAIRWAY CIR SW & DORAL DR SW

03:45 PM FAIRWAY CIR SW,30331 & ST ANDREWS DR SW,30331
03:47 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & ROLLING HILL RD SW,30331
03:48 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & RIO GRANDE RD SW,30331
03:48 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL DR SW@ NOTTING HILL TWNHS
04:22 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8012 BUS: 1507

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 006
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:36 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ES

07:40 AM 3070 FAIRBURN RD SW, FRONT OF DEERWOOD ELEM.

07:43 AM REDWINE RD SW & REDWINE PKY

07:44 AM REDWINE PKY SW, & TINSLEY WAY SW,

07:46 AM 3969 PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331

07:50 AM (MARKETPLACE APTS) 3725 PRINCETON LAKES PKWY, 3033
07:51 AM 3871 REDWINE RD SW,30344(ANSLEY AT PRINCETON LAKES
07:55 AM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & BELFOUR LN SW,30331

07:56 AM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & ABBEY PL SW,30331

07:57 AM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & DAWSON LN SW,30331

08:00 AM THORNBERRY LN SW & MEADOWRIDGE DR SW

08:01 AM MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & STONE RD SW

08:10 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

08:42 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: THS. 106

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:20 PM Deadhead - 2528 BUTNER RD SW,30331

03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:41 PM 3070 FAIRBURN RD SW, FRONT OF DEERWOOD ELEM.

03:44 PM REDWINE RD SW & REDWINE PKY

03:46 PM REDWINE PKY SW, & TINSLEY WAY SW,

03:47 PM 3969 PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331

03:51 PM (MARKETPLACE APTS) 3725 PRINCETON LAKES PKWY, 3033
03:52 PM 3871 REDWINE RD SW,30344(ANSLEY AT PRINCETON LAKES
03:57 PM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & BELFOUR LN SW,30331

03:57 PM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & ABBEY PL SW,30331

03:58 PM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & DAWSON LN SW,30331

04:02 PM THORNBERRY LN SW & MEADOWRIDGE DR SW

04:02 PM MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & STONE RD SW

04:36 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8014 BUS: 21-010
Run ID: THS. 004
Run Description: TO THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:25 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
07:34 AM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW @ THE RETREAT SUB-DIVISION
07:42 AM 3540 N CAMPCREEK PKY SW (STONE CREEK APTS)
07:46 AM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
07:47 AM STONE RD SW & TAMPA TRL SW
07:48 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & HAMPSHIRE PARK WAY SW
07:50 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & ROU ROYAL AVE SW,30331
08:15 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
08:47 AM NORTHWEST BASE
Run ID: THS. 104
Run Description: FROM THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:26 PM Deadhead - 3551 MT GILEAD RD SW,30331
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
03:36 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & ROU ROYAL AVE SW,30331
03:37 PM STONE RD SW,30331 & HAMPSHIRE PARK WAY SW
03:37 PM STONE RD SW & TAMPA TRL SW
03:38 PM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
03:42 PM 3540 N CAMPCREEK PKY SW (STONE CREEK APTS)
03:54 PM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW @ THE RETREAT SUB-DIVISION
04:31 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: THS. 013

Run Description: TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:53 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ES

07:56 AM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN SW (GREENBRIAR COMMONS)

07:59 AM 3000 CONTINENTAL PKY SW @ THE PARK @ GREENBRIAR APTS
08:05 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

Run ID: THS. 113

Run Description: FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:23 PM Deadhead - 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN SW,30331 GREENBRIAR COMMONS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:36 PM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN SW (GREENBRIAR COMMONS)

03:38 PM 3000 CONTINENTAL PKY SW @ THE PARK @ GREENBRIAR APTS
04:10 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

10



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8017 BUS: 16-815
Run ID: THS. 012
Run Description: TO THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:37 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ES
07:49 AM CONNALLY DR SW,30311 & HAYDEN LN
07:51 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
07:52 AM DODSON DR SW,30311 & IVYDALE DR SW,30311
07:52 AM IVYDALE DR SW & MARVIN LN SW
07:54 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & RENA CIR SW,30311
07:55 AM DODSON DR SW,30311 & LANDRUM DR SW,30311
07:56 AM SANDRINGHAM DR SW,30311 & WINDSOR DR SW,30311
08:00 AM 1496 DODSON DR SW,30311
08:02 AM CASCADE RD SW & HARBIN RD SW
08:03 AM 1425 HARBIN RD SW,30311
08:04 AM HARBIN RD SW,30311 & WRIGHT DR SW,30311
08:06 AM 2929 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ CHASTAIN WOODS APTS
08:10 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
08:42 AM NORTHEST BASE
Run ID: THS. 112
Run Description: FROM THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:18 PM Deadhead - 3871 REDWINE RD, 30344 @ ANSLEY SUB. DIV.
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
03:35 PM CONNALLY DR SW,30311 & HAYDEN LN
03:38 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
03:38 PM DODSON DR SW,30311 & IVYDALE DR SW,30311
03:38 PM IVYDALE DR SW & MARVIN LN SW
03:40 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & RENA CIR SW,30311
03:41 PM DODSON DR SW,30311 & LANDRUM DR SW,30311
03:42 PM SANDRINGHAM DR SW,30311 & WINDSOR DR SW,30311
03:46 PM 1496 DODSON DR SW,30311
03:48 PM CASCADE RD SW & HARBIN RD SW
03:49 PM 1425 HARBIN RD SW,30311
03:50 PM HARBIN RD SW,30311 & WRIGHT DR SW,30311
03:52 PM 2929 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ CHASTAIN WOODS APTS
04:22 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8018 BUS: 19-932

Run ID:
Run Description:

THS. 002
TO THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:39 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
07:50 AM 4684 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

07:51 AM ALAN DR SW,30331 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331
07:53 AM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDSPRING DR SW

07:54 AM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
07:55 AM SANDSPRING DR SW,30331 & SHERRIE LN SW,30331
07:56 AM HELEN LN SW & EDWINA ST SW

07:57 AM GREENBRIAR TRL SW & HELEN LN SW

07:57 AM GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331 & SHERRIE LN SW,30331
08:09 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

08:41 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: THS. 102

Run Description:

FROM THERRELL HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:28 PM Deadhead - PANTHER TRL SW,30311 & STAR MIST DR SW,30311
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS

03:40 PM 4684 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

03:40 PM ALAN DR SW,30331 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331
03:42 PM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDSPRING DR SW

03:42 PM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
03:43 PM SANDSPRING DR SW,30331 & SHERRIE LN SW,30331
03:43 PM HELEN LN SW & EDWINA ST SW

03:44 PM GREENBRIAR TRL SW & HELEN LN SW

03:44 PM GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331 & SHERRIE LN SW,30331
04:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

12



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8019 BUS: 24-038
Run ID: THS. 007
Run Description: TO THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:09 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
07:41 AM 3901 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (CASCADE GLEN APTS)
07:48 AM CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & RUX RD SW,30331
07:51 AM CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
07:54 AM BARGE RD SW & DALE LN SW
07:57 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
07:59 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
08:00 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & ASBURY LN SW,30331
08:10 AM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
Run ID: THS. 107
Run Description: FROM THERRELL HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:26 PM Deadhead - 2929 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ CHASTIAN WOODS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
03:36 PM 3901 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (CASCADE GLEN APTS)
03:38 PM CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & RUX RD SW,30331
03:38 PM CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
03:40 PM BARGE RD SW & DALE LN SW
03:42 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
03:42 PM STONE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
03:43 PM STONE RD SW,30331 & ASBURY LN SW,30331

Page



